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NATIVE LAND COURT NOTtCB5. 

Sitting of the Native /,and. Court at Auckland. 

Registrar's Office, Auckland, 7th Ja.nua.ry, 1914. 

N O'l'lOE is hereby given that the Chief Judge of the Native Land Court will hold a. sitting a.t Auokle.nd on the 
..Lo 3rd day of February, 1914, to inquire into the matters mentioned in the Schedule hereunder written, in 

respect of which applications ha.ve been received by the Registrar, and a.II such other matters a.s may be lawfully brought 
before it. 

[Auokland, 1914--7.] 
SCHEDULE. 

E. P. EARLE, 
Registrar, 

APPLICATIONS. UNDER SECTION 50 OF THE NATIVE LAND ACT, 1909. 

No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 
26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

N&me of Applioe.nt. 

Taipa.,·e Mere Ma.eau and Huapiri 
(Parr and Blomfield) 

Tahuka and others (Parr and 
Blomfield) 

Pohutuhutu te Harare and others 

'l'ukiterangi te Amohanga and 
others · 

Rihimona Hapi 

Titipo Mokena 

Ngareta Uruamo (Earl and Kent) 

Hone Tuhata 

We.a.ta Paa.ti 

Mara.ma Ta.here 

Kaipara Rutene te Wa and others 

Pereki Wharepuhi .. 

Kimokimo Pepene .. 

Ngapera Rutene and others 

Kararaina Moka 

Rangipaoanui (Earl and Kent) 

Wiremu Kairau and Kamariera 
Wharepapa 

Paremoari Haimona Rewa 

Ngareta Uruamo (Earl and Kent) 

Ha.ma.hone. Topia .. 

Parepounamu Raniera 

Koroheke Amoa.mo 

Kerei Mihaka and others 

Kura.tu te Aku and others (T. A. 
Moresby) 

Te Ra.tu Paa.pa.a 
Rina Maika 

Reweti Paenganui and others .. 

Toheriri Tawhana and others 

Poihaere Tuhoro 

'l'ipini Ihaka 

Teni Tuhakaraina and others 

Kararaina Moka and others 

Te Rei te Rei 

Oriwia Taotu a.nd others 

Tet<i Paora Makone Kere 

Name of L&nd. 

Akau B 15B and 16 

Akau D l6H 

Hapuakohe Reserve (Tau­
piri 474) 

Hauturu East 2, Section 
3B and 4B 

Huruhi 12 

Kapua 2 and other blocks 

Te Keti 

Kinohaku West 

Kohatutaka 

Kohewhata .. 

Konoti B 3 North 

Korokoro B .. 

Mangamutn 1 

Manukau 

Maungakawakawa 

l\Iaungatautari 3A 5.J 

Mimitu and Ruarei 

Moerangi 

Ongarahu or Mara.ma.ta. 
whana 

Paihia I, 2, and 3 

Pepepe 28 

Pepepe 132 

Porotaka 

Pouarua Pipiroa 3B 

Pukenui IB 7 and 8 
Puketutu 

Purupuru 

Rangitoto-Tuhua 64F 

Rangitoto-Tuhua 66B 

Taha.roe. A .. 

Tamahere 147 

Tuhuna 

Tnrangatangata 

Waitakere lB and'! 

Wharikir:ki l 

Decision in respect of which Application is n1ade. 

Decision dated 4th August, 1910, appointing suc­
cessors to Ka.rake. te Au, deceased. 

Decision dated 6th December, 1911, partitioning the 
land. · 

Decision dated 19th May, 1899, defining relative 
interests and partitioning the land. 

Decision dated 23rd ,June, 1899, . partitioning the 
land. 

Decision dated 4th September, 1901, appointing 
successors to Mere Rapa.ta, deceased. 

i Decision dated 19th December, 19ll, appointing 
successors to Rewi Mokena, deceased. 

Decision dated 8th March, 1877, appointing suc­
cessors to Aperahama Uruamo, deceased. 

Decision appointing successors to Ha.mi te Maunu, 
alias Hamiora Koteriki, alia..• Herepounam u, de­
ceased. 

, Decision dated 17th September, 1910, on investiga­
tion of title. 

Decision dated 17th October, 1910, on investigation 
of title. 

, Decision dated 7th October, 1901, partitioning the 
. la.nd. 

Decision dated 29th May, 1869, on investigation of 
title. 

A certain decision of the Native Land Court con­
cerning this block. 

Decision dated 6th Dcccm her, Hl06, on inve,st,igation 
of title. 

Decision dated 17th September, l!JI0, on investiga­
tion of title. 

Decision dated 31st January, 1911, appointing suc­
cessors to Paora Hurakia, deceased. 

A certain decision of the Native Land Court, dated 
9th September, 1911, concerning this block. 

Decision dated 25th February, 1911, on investiga­
tion of title. 

Decision datiid 28th ,June, 1877, appointing succes­
sors to Tamihana te Karn (Aperahama), deceased. 

A certain decision of the Native Land Court con­
cerning this block. 

Decision dated 30th November, 1892, appointing 
successors to Hori te Whana, deceased. 

Decision dated 10th February, 1896, appointing 
successors to l\faikara Akarauti, deceased. 

Decision dated 8th December, 1897, on investigation 
of title, and decision dated 5th May, 1909, on 
partition. 

Decision dated 19th December, 1910, partitioning 
the land. 

Decision dated 2nd ,June, 19ll, partitioning the land. 
Decision dated 25th September, 1911, on investiga­

tion of title. 
Decision dated 23rd August, 1901, on investigation 

of title 
Decision dated 21st February, 1901, on investigation 

of title. 
Decision dated 8th February, 1908, appointing suc­

cessors to Rangiterewai N uitone, deceased. 
Decision dated 7th August, 1912, partitioning the 

land. 
Decision dated 12th July, 1912, appointing successors 

to Mihi Reano. Hetekia, deceased. 
Decision dated 17th September, 1910, on investiga­

tion of title. 
Decision dated 27th May, 1907, appointing succes­

sors to Te Rei te Rei, deceased. 
Decision dated 8th ,Tune, 1893, appointing successors 

to Apia.ta te Aitu, deceased. 
A certain decision of the Native Land Court con­

cerning this block. 
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