NATIVE LAND COURT NOTICES.

Sitting of the Native Land Court at Auckland.

Registrar's Office, Auckland, 7th January, 1914.

Note: It is hereby given that the Chief Judge of the Native Land Court will hold a sitting at Auckland on the 3rd day of February, 1914, to inquire into the matters mentioned in the Schedule hereunder written, in respect of which applications have been received by the Registrar, and all such other matters as may be lawfully brought before it. E. P. EARLE, Registrar.

[Auckland, 1914-7.]

SCHEDULE.

APPLICATIONS UNDER SECTION 50 OF THE NATIVE LAND ACT, 1909.

No.	Name of Applicant.	Name of Land.		Decision in respect of which Application is made.
1	Taipare Mere Maeau and Huapiri (Parr and Blomfield)	Akau B 15B and 16		Decision dated 4th August, 1910, appointing successors to Karaka te Au, deceased.
2	Tahuka and others (Parr and	Akau D 16B		Decision dated 6th December, 1911, partitioning th
3	Blomfield) Pohutuhutu te Harare and others	Hapuakohe Reserve (Cau-	land. Decision dated 19th May, 1899, defining relativ
4	Tukiterangi te Amohanga and	piri 474) Hauturu East 2, Sec	tion	interests and partitioning the land. Decision dated 23rd June, 1899, partitioning th
5	others Rihimona Hapi	3в and 4в Huruhi 12		land. Decision dated 4th September, 1901, appointing
6	Titipo Mokena	Kapua 2 and other blo	eks	successors to Mere Rapata, deceased. Decision dated 19th December, 1911, appointing successors to Rewi Mokena, deceased.
7	Ngareta Uruamo (Earl and Kent)	Te Keti		Decision dated 8th March, 1877, appointing suc
8	Hone Tuhata	Kinohaku West	••	cessors to Aperahama Uruamo, deceased. Decision appointing successors to Hami te Maunu alias Hamiora Koteriki, alias Herepounamu, deceased.
9	Waata Paati	Kohatutaka	••	Decision dated 17th September, 1910, on investigation of title.
10	Marama Tahere	Kohewhata	• •	Decision dated 17th October, 1910, on investigation of title.
11	Kaipara Rutene te Wa and others	Konoti B 3 North		Decision dated 7th October, 1901, partitioning the land.
12	Pereki Wharepuhi	Korokoro B		Decision dated 29th May, 1869, on investigation of title.
13	Kimokimo Pepene	Mangamutu 1		A certain decision of the Native Land Court con cerning this block.
14	Ngapera Rutene and others	Manukau		Decision dated 6th December, 1906, on investigation of title.
15	Kararaina Moka	Maungakawakawa		Decision dated 17th September, 1910, on investigation of title.
16	Rangipaoanui (Earl and Kent)	Maungatautari 3A 5J		Decision dated 31st January, 1911, appointing suc
17	Wiremu Kairau and Kamariera	Mimitu and Ruarei		cessors to Paora Hurakia, deceased. A certain decision of the Native Land Court, dated
18	Wharepapa Paremoari Haimona Rewa	Moerangi	• • •	9th September, 1911, concerning this block. Decision dated 25th February, 1911, on investiga
19	Ngareta Uruamo (Earl and Kent)	Ongarahu or Marama	ata-	tion of title. Decision dated 28th June, 1877, appointing success
20	Hamahona Topia	whana Paihia 1, 2, and 3		sors to Tamihana te Karu (Aperahama), deceased A certain decision of the Native Land Court concerning this block.
21	Parepounamu Raniera	Pepepe 28		Decision dated 30th November, 1892, appointing successors to Hori te Whana, deceased.
22	Koroheke Amoamo	Ререре 132		Decision dated 10th February, 1896, appointing
23	Kerei Mihaka and others	Porotaka	••	successors to Maikara Akarauti, deceased. Decision dated 8th December, 1897, on investigation of title, and decision dated 5th May, 1909, or partition.
24	Kuratu te Aku and others (T. A. Moresby)	Pouarua Pipiroa 3B		Decision dated 19th December, 1910, partitioning the land.
25 26	Te Ratu Paapaa Rina Maika	Pukenui 1B 7 and 8 Puketutu	••	Decision dated 2nd June, 1911, partitioning the land Decision dated 25th September, 1911, on investiga
27	Reweti Paenganui and others	• Purupuru		tion of title. Decision dated 23rd August, 1901, on investigation
28	Toheriri Tawhana and others	Rangitoto-Tuhua 64F		of title. Decision dated 21st February, 1901, on investigation
29	Poihaere Tuhoro	Rangitoto-Tuhua 66B		of title. Decision dated 8th February, 1908, appointing suc
30	Tipini Ihaka	Taharoa A		cessors to Rangiterewai Nuitone, deceased. Decision dated 7th August, 1912, partitioning the
31	Teni Tuhakaraina and others	Tamahere 147		land. Decision dated 12th July, 1912, appointing successor
32	Kararaina Moka and others	Tuhuna		to Mihi Reana Hetekia, deceased. Decision dated 17th September, 1910, on investiga
33	Te Rei te Rei	Turangatangata	•	tion of title. Decision dated 27th May, 1907, appointing succes
34	Oriwia Taotu and others	Waitakere 1B and 2		sors to Te Rei te Rei, deceased. Decision dated 8th June, 1893, appointing successor.
				to Apiata te Aitu, deceased.